CONFEDERATED SALISH AND KOOTENAI TRIBAL COURT

FILING FEE SCHEDULE - EFFECTIVE MAY 7, 2018

* Court Surcharge — Administrative Fee (Per Case and only on new filings) *

Action Commenced- Civil (For each action or proceeding from the
Plaintiff or Petition; Civil Complaint or Petition for Child Support,

Adoption, Conservatorship, Guardianship)

Dissolution of Marriage

Notice of Appearance Civil

Motion

Response to Civil Action

Foreign Judgment

Entry of Judgment

Substitution of Judge (Not in Criminal Cases)

Writ of Execution

Small Claim
Probate

Marriage License

Restraining Order

Certified Copy
(+ $1.00 / page over 5 pages)

Copy, per page

Appeal

Ordered:

$20.00

$100.00

$125.00
$ 45.00

$50.00

$20.00

$ 80.00

$50.00

$ 100.00
$80.00

$50.00

$50.00

$ 40.00

$0.00

$10.00

$1.00

$25.00

Brad Pluff
Chief Judge of Tribal Court



