CONFEDERATED SALISH AND KOOTENAI TRIBAL COURT

FILING FEE SCHEDULE - EFFECTIVE MAY 7, 2018

Action Commenced- Civil (For each action of Plaintiff or Petition; Civil Complaint of Adoption, Conservatorship, Guardian Dissolution of Marriage Notice of Appearance Civil Motion Response to Civil Action	or Petition for Child Support,	\$100.00 \$125.00 \$45.00 \$50.00 \$20.00
Notice of Appearance Civil Motion		\$ 45.00 \$ 50.00 \$ 20.00
Motion Motion		\$ 50.00 \$ 20.00
		\$ 20.00
Response to Civil Action		
Foreign Judgment		\$ 80.00
Entry of Judgment		\$ 50.00
Substitution of Judge (Not in Criminal Cases	s)	\$ 100.00
Writ of Execution		\$ 80.00
Small Claim		\$ 50.00
<u>Probate</u>		\$ 50.00
Marriage License		\$ 40.00
Restraining Order		\$ 0.00
Certified Copy (+ \$1.00 / page over 5 pages)		\$ 10.00
Copy, per page		\$1.00
<u>Appeal</u>		\$25.00
(Ordered:	

Brad Pluff Chief Judge of Tribal Court